ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ITEM NO.:81650

PARTS LIST

HARDWARE LIST

@)»)D)))D)))))D ﬁ -

00X60X50mm M8X60 M5 M5X50

1 X2 2 X2 3 X114 X4

Step1




Step2

fmmemms=sIIIIIIIIIIIIIEIREsmmmiig

...........................




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ITEM NO.:81650

C

——

X1

L T

D x1E xi

HARDWARE LIST

X4

G

8X60

3 X4

-




pay attention to follow

this step to asse

(O]
()}
@®
Q2
o
N
(o}
(]
]
n

mble!




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ITEM NO.:81650

PARTS LIST

X3

HARDWARE LIST




Step2 Please pay attention to follow
this step to assemble!

Step4

Step7




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ITEM NO.:81650

PARTS LIST

HARDWARE LIST

A X1

| ()
000000000 m M8X60

1 X2|2 X2

-

M5 M5X50

3 X1 4 X4

Step1




Step2

........

............

3

LI I R

-alual




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ITEM NO.:81650

PARTS LIST

=

X1 B X1

HARDWARE LIST

200X60X50mm

1

DU | |

2

M8X60 M5 M5X50

X4 3 X1/ 4 X8

Step1




	1: 左扶手
	2: 左扶手
	3: 中位
	4: 中位
	5: 转角
	6: 转角
	7: 右扶手
	8: 右扶手
	9: 脚踏

